
DUNMURRY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERMS AND BREAKS 2024/25 

Term 1 Tuesday 27th August – Friday 20th December 

  (Tues 27th – Fri 30th Half days – 12:30pm finish) 

  Half term – Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November  

  (Christmas holiday Mon 23rd December – Fri 3rd January) 

 

Term 2 Monday 6th January – Friday 11th April 

  Half term – Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 

  School Closed – Monday 17th March 

  (Easter holiday Mon 14th – Fri 25th April) 

   

Term 3 Monday 28th April – Friday 27th June 

  Bank Holiday Breaks – Monday 5th May 

      Monday 26th – Tuesday 27th May 

Further Information:  www.dunmurryps.com 


